
  

Page 1 of 3 

London to High Wycombe, Bicester, Oxford & Banbury; Wednesday 13 February  

London to Amersham & Aylesbury  (Amended from 22:30) 

   

Train ID  2W71 1R71 2W71 2A71 2G73 2V72 1R73 BUS 2G73 1T73 2U74 2A75 2G74 2B74 BUS 

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep . . . . 22.35 . . . . 22.43 22.53 22.57 23.03 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.10 23.27 . . . . 

Wembley Stadium  22.41 22u49 . . 22.57 23.07 . . 23.13 . . . . . . . . . . 23.21 . . . . 

Northolt Park  22.48 . . . .  f . . . . 23.13 . . . . . . . . . . . .  f . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

South Ruislip  22.51 . . 22.56 . . 23.16 . . . . . . 23.20 . . . . . . . . . . . . 

West Ruislip   e . . . . . . . . . . . .  e . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Harrow-on-the-Hill  . . . . . . . . . . 23.09 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.39 . . 

Rickmansworth  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.49 . . . . 

Amersham  . . . . . . . . . . 23.32 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.02 . . 

Great Missenden  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.39 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.09 . . . . 

Wendover  . . . . . . . . . . 23.45 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.15 . . 

Stoke Mandeville  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.49 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.19 . . . . 

Denham  . . . . 23.02 23.08 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.32 . . . . 

Denham Golf Club  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Gerrards Cross  . . . . 23.07 23.13 . . . . . . . . 23.35 . . . . . . 23.40 . . 23.45 

Seer Green & Jordans  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Beaconsfield  . . . . 23.14 23.20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.01 

HIGH WYCOMBE  . . . . 23u15 23.25 23.26 . . . . . . . . 23.30 . . . . . . . . 23.43 23.58 00.09 . . . . . . . . 00.25 

Saunderton  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.04 . . . . . . 00.35 

Princes Risborough  . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.37 . . . . . . . . 23.41 23.45 . . . . 23.52 00.10 00.20 . . . . . . . . 00.45 

   Monks Risborough  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.50 . . . . . . 00.23 . . . . . . 

   Little Kimble  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.55 . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.27 . . . . . . . . . . . . 

   AYLESBURY  . . . . . . 23.57 . . 23.53 . . 00.10 . . . . . . 00.40 . . 00.29 01.05 

Aylesbury Vale Parkway Arr . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  00.06 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Haddenham & Thame  . . 23.33 . . . . . . . . 23.48 . . . . 23.58 00.17 . . . . . . . . 

   Bicester Village  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.13 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

   Islip  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

   Oxford Parkway  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.21 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

   OXFORD Arr . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.33 . . . . . . . . . . 

Bicester North  . . . . 23.44 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.59 . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

King's Sutton  . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

BANBURY Arr . . . . 23.57 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.16 . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.51 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

(Train continues to)  . .  (BMO) . . . . . . . .  (BMO) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 



  

Page 2 of 3 

London to High Wycombe, Bicester, Oxford & Banbury; Wednesday 13 February  

London to Amersham & Aylesbury  (Amended from 22:30) 

   

Train ID  1T77 BUS 2G75 2V76 BUS BUS BUS 2G77 2B77 BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS 

LONDON MARYLEBONE Dep . . . . . . . . 23.30 23.57 . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.10 00.13 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Wembley Stadium  . . . . 23.39 . . . . . . . . 00.19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Northolt Park  . . . . . . . . 23.44 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

South Ruislip  . . . . 23.48 . . . . . . . . 00.28 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

West Ruislip  . . . . . . . . 23.52 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.32 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Harrow-on-the-Hill  . . . . . . 00.09 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Rickmansworth  . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.19 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Amersham  . . . . . . 00.32 . . . . . . . . 00.44 . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Great Missenden  . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.39 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.51 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Wendover  . . . . . . 00.45 . . . . . . . . 00.57 . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Stoke Mandeville  . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.49 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01.01 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Denham  . . . . 23.57 . . . . . . . . 00.37 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Denham Golf Club  . . . . . . . . 23.59 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.40 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Gerrards Cross  . . . . 00.05 . . 00.10 00.10 00.10 00.45 . . . . . . . . 00.50 00.50 . . 

Seer Green & Jordans  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Beaconsfield  . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.25 . . . . . . . . . . . . 01.05 . . 

HIGH WYCOMBE  00.36 . . . . . . . . . . . . 00s38 00s38 00.45 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01s15 01.25 . . . . 

Saunderton  . . . . . . . . . . . . 00.55 . . . . . . . .  f . . 01.35 . . 

Princes Risborough  00.45 00.50 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01.05 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01.05 . . . . 01.45 01.50 

   Monks Risborough  . . 00.55 . . . . . . . .  e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01.55 

   Little Kimble  . . . . 01.00 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  f  f . . . . . . . . . . . . 02.00 

   AYLESBURY  . . 01.15 . . 00.53 01.15 01.15 . . . . 01.10 01.15 01.15 01.25 01.50 02.05 02.15 

Aylesbury Vale Parkway Arr . . . . . . . . . . . .  01.06  e  e . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Haddenham & Thame  00.51 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01s35 . . . . . . . . 

   Bicester Village  01.03 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01s45 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

   Islip  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

   Oxford Parkway  01.11 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 02s00 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

   OXFORD Arr 01.24 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 02.15 . . . . . . . . . . 

Bicester North  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 01.55 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

King's Sutton  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

BANBURY Arr 01.48 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 02.25 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

(Train continues to)  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 



  

Page 3 of 3 

Banbury, Oxford, Bicester & High Wycombe to London; Wednesday 13 February 

Aylesbury & Amersham to London  (Amended from 22:30) 

   

Train ID  2C84 2Y84 2Y85 1H85 2H85 BUS BUS BUS 1Y85 BUS 

(Train originates from)  . . . . . . . . . . . . (SAV) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

BANBURY Dep . . . . . . 22.32 . . . . . . . . . . . . 

King's Sutton  . . . . . . . . . . . . 22.37 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Bicester North  . . . . . . 23.03 . . . . . . . . . . . . 

   OXFORD Dep . . . . 22.15 22.41 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.15 . . . . 

   Oxford Parkway  . . 22.21 22.47   . . . . . . . . 23.21 . . 

   Islip  . . . . . . . . 22.50 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

   Bicester Village  . . 22.30 22.58 . . . . . . . . . . 23.31 . . 

Haddenham & Thame  . . . . 22.42 23.10 23.16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.44 . . . . 

Aylesbury Vale Parkway Dep . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

   AYLESBURY  22.48 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.16 23.20 . . . . . . . . 

   Little Kimble  . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.30 . . . . . . 

   Monks Risborough  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.35 . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Princes Risborough  . . 22.49 23.17 23.23 . . . . 23.40 23.45 23.51 . . 

Saunderton  . . . . 22.54 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . f 

HIGH WYCOMBE  . . 23.00 23.31 23.35 . . 23.40 . . 00.15 00.07 00.15 

Beaconsfield  . . . . 23.07 . . . . . . . . . . . . 23.59 . . . . e . . . . 00s35 

Seer Green & Jordans  . . 23.10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Gerrards Cross  . . . . 23.15 . . . . . . . . 23.49 00.15 . . . . . . . . . . . . 00s50 

Denham Golf Club  . . 23.18 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Denham  . . . . 23.21 . . . . . . . . 23.53 00s25 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Stoke Mandeville  22.52 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Wendover  22.56 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Great Missenden  23.02 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Amersham  23.09 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Rickmansworth  23.21 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Harrow-on-the-Hill  23.32 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

West Ruislip  . . 23.26 . . . . 23.58 00s40 . . . . . . . . 

South Ruislip  . . . . 23.30 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

Northolt Park  . . 23.34 . . . . 00.04 . . . . . . . . . . 

Wembley Stadium  . . . . 23.40 . . . . . . . . 00.09 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 

LONDON MARYLEBONE Arr 23.51 23.55 . . . . 00.25 01.05 . . . . . . 01.20 
 


